
Licence: DB5U
UXNDRaŤ (a1012025)

ROZPOČTOVÝ DOKLAD
Výpis zápisů

číslo: oooo0o004
Druh:

lčo:
Název:

3

00276049
Obec Rakousy

170 000,00

10 000,00

10 000,00-

0,00

10.09.2025 16:32:33 Zpracováno systémem GtNlS Express - UCR GORDIC;p./^.. 
"

součet za doklad :

D atum záznamu ; 2025/09/1 0
Záznam provedl: Věra Bucharová


